
TELEPHONE NUMBERS IN RESPECT OF REGIONAL TAX OFFICE, MULTAN

 *** FAX # 061-9200844 ***                                              E-mail Address:-  ccir.rto.mtn@fbr.gov.pk

Office Mobile Residence Fax

102 MR. ASIM AHMAD 061-9200815                     0333-2101166 061-9200844

104 MR. ABID HUSSAIN GULSHAN, 061-9200816 0345-4803366 061-9200844

107 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL, IRO 061-9330079 0300-6323587  061-9200844

117 MS. MADIHA HASSAN 061-9330082 0333-6100728 061-9200844

105 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE MIANA 061-9330091 0300-6300147  

133 MR. ABDUL JABBAR, IRAO 061-9330084 0300-6338498  061-9200844

106 MR. UZAIR AHMAD, IRAO 061-9330080 0333-6185051  061-9200844

108 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN, IRO 061-9330078 0300-6894211  061-9200844

142 MR. NASIR MAJEED, IRAO 061-9330101 0336-6155225 061-9200844

137 MR. ZUBAIR BILAL, CIR 061-9200683 0300-6355965 061-9200723  

144 Mr. Fayyaz Ahmad, Assistant Director (Audit) SA TO CIR Corporate Zone 061-9330102 0300-6375743

141 Mr. Muhammad Aslam Cost Accountant 061-9330083 0333-6154411

Syed Nadeem Akhtar, Assistant Director (Audit) Staff Officer (S/Tax) 0300-6305489

171 SYED BAHADUR ALI, ADDL. CIR 061-9330097 0300-8397777   

156 Ms. Sania Makhdoom, ACIR  E&C Unit-01, Multan. 061-9330081 0333-6001174  

 Syed Arsalan Qudoos Bukhari, DCIR E&C Unit-02, Multan. 061-9330085 0333-6105958  

142 Mr. Nadeem Ahmad, DCIR   E&C Unit-03, Multan. 061-9200721 0333-6104233  

147 Ms. Sana Aslam Janjua, DCIR E&C Unit-04, Multan. 061-9330093 0323-3330242  

171 SYED BAHADUR ALI, ADDL. CIR 061-9330097 0300-8397777   

 Ms. Mehak Fatima, ACIR  Audit Unit-01, Multan 061- 0307-7892818  

Syed Arsalan Qudoos Bukhari, DCIR (Addl. Charge) Audit Unit-02, Multan 061-9330085

 Mr. Nadeem Ahmad, DCIR  (Addl. Charge) Audit Unit-03, Multan 061-9200721 0333-6104233  

147 Ms. Sana Aslam Janjua, DCIR (Addl. Charge) Audit Unit-04, Multan 061-9330093 0323-3330242  

156 SYED BAHADUR ALI, ADDL. CIR 061-9330097 0300-8397777  

Mr. Muhammad Amin Kharal, Asstt Director Legal-02, Multan 061-9239028 0300-9637106

Mr. Abid Rasool Khan, DCIR DCIR I&P Unit Corporate 061-9200721 0333-6104233

112 Dr. Muhammad Naeem 061-9200975061-9200975 )                                  061-9200974061-9200974

136 Mr. Ejaz Ahmad Malik, APS PA TO CIR 061-9200975 0333-6103764

139 Mr. Shahjhan Durrani, ACIR SA TO CIR  Zone MN 061-9330108 0333-6475822

171 Mr. Muhammad Masood, DCIR (Addl. Charge) DCIR/Refund S.T. 061-9330076 0300-7382056  

155 Mr. Sarfraz Ahmad, IRAO Staff Officer to CIR 061-9330094 0300-9638250

Mr. Jamil Ahmad, IRO IRO/Staff Officer Legal 061-9201298 0300-6320204

208 MS. ZAHIDA SARFRAZ, ADDL. CIR 061-9330111 0300-9631931 (Addl. Charge)

 Mr. Ayyaz Baqir, IRO  Staff Officer 0335-6022189  

 Mr. Muhammad Akbar, IRO IR Unit-01, Multan. 0333-6132294

210 Mr. Muhammad Qasswar Hussain, DCIR  IR Unit-02, Multan. 061-9330107 0333-6180670

Ms. Sana Saleem, ACIR  IR Unit-03, Multan. 061-9330109 0314-6602155  

208 MS. ZAHIDA SARFRAZ, ADDL. CIR 061-9330111 0300-9631931 061-9330087 9330120
 Mr. Masood Ahmad, IRO  IR Unit-04, Multan. 061-9201629 0321-7318786

196 Kanwar Abdul Rahim, IRO IR Unit-05, Multan. 061-9330086 0333-6352590

171 Mr. Muhammad Masood, DCIR  IR Unit-06, Multan. 061-9330076 0300-7382056

 MS. IRAM SHABBIR, ADDL. CIR 065-2502119 0301-4000745 061-9200686  

 Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (Addl. Charge) IR Unit-01, Khanewal. 065-9200082 0300-6893889

 Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (Addl. Charge) IR Unit-02, Khanewal. 065-9200081 0300-6893889

Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (Addl. Charge) IR Unit, Mian Channu. 065-2663399 0300-6893889

 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHAR ISHAQ, 064-9260064-65 0321-6309150  

Rana Waseem Ahmad, IRO  IR Unit, Muzaffargarh. 066-9200035 0300-6303241 0307-2319911

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO IR Unit, D.G.Khan. 064-9260365 0337-7622214

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO (Addl. Charge) IR Unit, Rajanpur 060-4688743 0337-7622214

Mr. Muhammad Alam Jahangir Lashri, IRO (Addl. Charge) IR Unit, Layyah. 060-6411964 0333-8567755

Mr. Muhammad Masood, DCIR  I&IP Unit 061-9330076 0300-7382056

MR.MUHAMMAD FARRUKH MAJID, CIR 040-9200181 0300-9422066 040-9239121(D) 0322-7171088

Mr. Muhammad Awais, Assistant Director (Audit) (Addl. Charge) SA TO SAHIWAL ZONE 040-9200193 0332-6971260  

Mr. Muhammad Shafique, IRO  Staff Officer 040-9200191 0322-7054747

 MR. WASEEM ASHRAF, ADL.CIR 040-9200207 0333-4328087 0331-4860266 040-9200180

Mr. Zulfiqar Ahmad, DCIR IR Unit-01, Sahiwal. 040-9200184 0344-3525252

Mr. Muhammad Naeem Afzal Khan, ACIR IR Unit-02, Sahiwal. 040-9200195 0300-6939014

Mr. Liaqat Ali, IRO IR Unit-03, Sahiwal. 040-9200192 0300-9696126

Mr. Aurangzaib Joyia, IRO IR Unit, Chichawatni. 040-5486100 0300-6947715

; Mr. Sajjad Siddique, DCIR (on acting charge) On Acting Charge IR Unit, Pakpattan. 0457-371314 0333-8386870

 MR. WASEEM ASHRAF, ADL.CIR 040-9200207 0333-4328087 0331-4860266 040-9200180

Mr. Fayyaz Ahmad Loother, ACIR  IR Unit, Vehari. 067-3362954 0300-9636656  

Rao Khalid Mehmood, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) IR Unit, Mailsi. 067-3410933 0302-4286075

Rao Khalid Mehmood, IRO (OPS) IR Unit, Burewala. 067-9200069 0302-4286075 067-3770069

Mr. Zulfiqar Ahmad, DCIR (Addl. Charge) I&P UNIT-03, Sahiwal. 040-9200184 0344-3525252  040-9200180

135 MR. IMTIAZ AHMAD 061-9200975 0300-9449324  

198 Mr. Asif Rasool, IRAO  SA to CIR WHT 061-9330075 0300-8632603  

187 MR. ABID RASOOL KHAN, ADL.CIR 061-9200756 0333-7673731   

 Mr. Muhammad Aslam, ACIR WHT Unit-01, Multan.  0300-7193267  

 Kanwar Abdul Rahim, IRO (Addl. Charge) WHT Unit-02, Multan. 061-9330086 0333-6352590

Mr. Nasir Ali, IRO WHT Unit-03, Multan. 0300-6302448

 MS. IRAM SHABBIR, ADDL. CIR 065-2502119 0301-4000745   

 Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (OPS) WHT Unit-01, Khanewal. 065-9200082 0300-6893889

Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) WHT Unit-02, Khanewal. 066-9200035 0300-6893889  

Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) WHT Unit-03, Mian Channu 065-2663399 0300-6893889  

 MR. MUHAMMAD ATHAR ISHAQ, 064-9260064-65 0321-6309150  

Rana Waseem Ahmad, IRO  WHT Unit, Muzaffargarh. 066-9200035 0300-6303241  

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO WHT Unit, D.G.Khan. 064-9260365 0337-7622214

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO (Addl. Charge) WHT Unit, Rajanpur. 060-4688743 0337-7622214

Mr. Muhammad Alam Jahangir Lashri, IRO  WHT Unit, Layyah. 060-6411964 0333-8567755

 MR. QADIR NAWAZ, ADL.CIR (OPS) 040-9200191 0345-7521000   

Ch. Muhammad Nawaz, ACIR Withholding Unit Sahiwal 040-9200208 3

Mr. Sajjad Siddique, ACIR On Acting Charge Withholding Unit Pakpattan 0457-371314 0333-8386870

Mr. Muhammad Rafiq, IRO  Withholding Unit Vehari. 067-3362954  
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113 Dr. Khalil Ahmad, CIR 061-9200740 0300-6326909

236  IRAO 061-9330099 0333-6499336

 Mr. Muhammad Yousaf, Deputy Director MIS 061-9330105 0333-6172005
147     

 Mr. Abdul Rauf Buzdar, IRO  IP/TFC-01, Multan.  0331-6053308

Mr. Shaukat Ali, IRO  IP/TFC-02, Multan.  0303-6547168 0305-2411300

 Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Khanewal. 062-9200082 0300-6893889

Mr. Mohsin Ali Shah, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Mian Channu. 065-2663399 0300-6893889

Rana Waseem Ahmad, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Muzaffargarh. 066-9200035 0300-6893889  

Mr. Muhammad Alam Jahangir, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Layyah. 060-6411964 0333-8567755

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC D.G.Khan. 065-2663399 0337-7622214

Mr. Tauheed Raziq Khan, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Rajanpur. 060-4688743 0337-7622214

 MR. WASEEM ASHRAF, ADL.CIR (OPS) 040-9200207 0333-4328087  040-9200180

Mr. Muhammad Naeem Afzal, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Sahiwal. 040-9200209 0300-6939014

Mr. Fayyaz Ahmad Loother, aCIR (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Vehari. 067-3362954 0300-9636656

Rao Khalid Mehmood, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Mailsi. 067-3410933 0302-4286075

Rao Khalid Mehmood, IRO (OPS) (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Burewala. 067-9200069 0302-4286075

Mr. Sajjad Siddique, DCIR (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Pakpattan. 0457-371314 0333-8386870

Mr. Aurangzaib Joyia, IRO (Addl. Charge) IP/TFC Chichawatni. 040-5486100 0300-6947715

 Mr. Muhammad Aslam, Cost Accountant (Addl. Charge) I&P Unit 061-9330083 0333-6154411  

 Mr. Muhammad Yousaf, Deputy Director (MIS) (Addl. Charge) I&P Unit 061-9330105 0333-6102005  

Mr. Fazal-ur-Rehman, Auditor I&P Unit 040-9200191 0300-6300383

MR. YASIR ALI KHAN, CIR  DIRECTOR I&I 061-9330701 0300-6726767  

Mr. Naveed Ahmad, Addl. CIR  Addl. Director IR 061-9330702
0300-6106080   

Mr. Muhammad Irfan Khan Tareen, DCIR  Deputy Director IR 061-9330703 0321-6306353
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MR. RIZWAN AHMED URFI 061-9200196 061-9201586 061-9200195-D 0300-4013534

061-9201586

200 Mr. Muhammad Tauseef Khan, Area Manager 0314-4704724 061-9330106 0333-8481234 0322-6171511 061-9201102

188 Ms. Javeriya Naz, S. T. refunds. 061-9330110 0300-6385348 061-9201102

134 Mr. Imran Shams, Steno C.C. Office.  
189  I.P.

120 Reception Reception

129 Sales Tax Refund Counter TFD

122 NTN Yawar Altaf/Ahmad/Kashif TFD

128 Exchange Room

162 Network Operation Center  

194 Mr. Aamir/Kashif/Zia/Naeem PC Support Officer

170 Refund Section Sales Tax

190 Computer Lab

192 Gallary 2nd Floor DPU 061-9239116 Pervez Niazi

193 Gallary 2nd Floor NTN

195 Record Room

166 Audit 1st Floor Right Wind  

165 Treasure Sales Tax Refund  

167 Miscellaneous Staff Ist Floor  

168 Gallary 1st Floor  

169 Gallary 1st Floor  

193 Anees/Faizan, PRAL

226 Main Gate Security

248 Mr. Yameen Khan

Internal Audit 061-9239938 061-4580222

Akbar Shahab 0333-6132294

154 Javed Iqbal, IRAO/Assistant manager, 9330094

155 Sarfraz, IRAO/AM 9330108

236 Amjad, IRAO/AM 9330112

149 Asif Nadeem, IRAO/AM 9330089

178 Yousaf Sb. System Analyst 9330105 0333-6172005
Intelligence, Inland Revenue, Multan  9330700-4

INTERNAL AUDIT 4580222 061-4580111

FTO, MULTAN 9330048
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